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Achizitie	cabluri	si	accesorii	fibra	optica

Documente	participare:
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Data
publicarii

23.11.18 Coduri	CPV 32562300-3

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

26.11.18 Pretul	estimativ: 28.526,00	RON

Descriere: 1.Minigbic	SFP	duplex,monomod,	conector	LC	(monomod/albastru).Cantitate	70	buc	2.Pach
panel	optic	19''	echipat	complet	cu	pigtail	SC	(monomod)	pentru	48	suduri	optice.Cantitate
5	buc	3.Pach	cord	optic	conectori	SC/PC-LC/PC	(monomod/albastru),	lungime	1,5	m.Cantitate
100	buc	4.Pigtail	optic	conectori	SC/PC	(monomod/albastru).Cantitate	30	buc	5.Pigtail	optic
conectori	SC/APC	(monomod/verde).Cantitate	24	buc	6.Cutie	jonctiune	FO	exterior	pentru	48
suduri	1	intrare/3	iesiri.Cantitate	4	buc	7.Cablu	fibra	optica	multitub	48	fibre
monomod,exterior	(ingropat),protectie	:	apa,ultraviolete,rozatoare,cu	tensiune	mare	de	pe
termen	scurt/lung	3,5/1,5	kN	,	raza	de	curcura	min.	170mm.Cantitate	2400	ml	8.Cablu	fibra
optica	multitub	12	fibre	monomod	exterior	(ingropat),protectie:	apa,ultraviolete,rozatoare,
cu	tensiune	mare	de	pe	termen	scurt/lung	3,5/1,5	kN,raza	de	curbura	min	170	mm.Cantitate
2000	ml	9.Cablu	FTP	cat	6	exterior	(ingropat).Cantitate	1830	ml


